
佐藤 美和

第１２期　女流球聖戦　Ｂ級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2020/02/23

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

萩原 美貴子

大塚 奈央

浜野 一葉

臼井 香小里

× 

梨田 紀子

× 

鈴木 直子

原 博子

船岩 澄江

× 

東馬 優花

水田 亜紀

岡山

広島

岡山

山口

島根

岡山

広島

岡山

広島

岡山

山口

W

W

4
W

W

1
W

W

1
W

1

W

× 

浜野 一葉

× 

佐藤 美和

× 

原 博子

× 

東馬 優花

萩原 美貴子

大塚 奈央

臼井 香小里

梨田 紀子

横井 真由美

鈴木 直子

船岩 澄江

水田 亜紀

9

2

W

10

W

1

11

3

W

12

W

0

13

14

15

16

水田 亜紀

浜野 一葉

横井 真由美

佐藤 美和

梨田 紀子

原 博子

萩原 美貴子

東馬 優花

17

18

19

20

W

W

W

W

3

W

W

0

W

0

1

W

21

W

4

22

4

W

23

2

W

24

2

W

26

2

W

27

W

1

2

W

25

28

2

W

29

W

2

12-L

11-L

10-L

9-L

21-L

22-L

25-L

ビリヤード Ｋ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

大
塚
 奈

央

× 

横井 真由美 山口

臼
井
 香

小
里

鈴
木
 直

子
船
岩
 澄

江

船
岩
 澄

江

浜
野
 一

葉
横
井
 真

由
美

梨
田
 紀

子
東
馬
 優

花

横
井
 真

由
美

臼
井
 香

小
里

東
馬
 優

花
鈴
木
 直

子

臼
井
 香

小
里

東
馬
 優

花

東
馬
 優

花
大
塚
 奈

央

大
塚
 奈

央

大
塚
 奈

央
船
岩
 澄

江


